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Napanee (Ontario, Canada)Estate Sale-SELLER MANAGED Online Auction -
East St

Auction Opens. Fri, May 29 11:00am ET

Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Title

Railway Speed Sign

Vintage Slot Machine
Watchmakers Crystal Press
Original Watercolour Painting
Original Watercolour Painting
Music Amplifier

Charles Dickens

Lloyd C Douglas

Pictures Frames And Watercolour
Vintage Tins

Vintage Soda Bottles

Snoopy Thermometer
McDonads Toys

Magazines And More

Barbies And More

Box Of Electronics

Asian Collectibles

New Kids On The Block
Craft And Sewing

Wood Bed Table And Picture Holder
Bottles

Toys

Characters

Toys

Tins

Royal Albert

Picture Frames

War Books And More
CocaCola

Music Books

ToysAnd More

Star Trek And Star Wars

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun4 12:00pm ET

Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

Title

Vintage Books

China Glass And More

DVDs

Pictures

Small Toys

Mickey Mouse And More
CocaCola

Xmas Decorations

Hand Made Rugs

Fire King Bakeware

Games

Hand Knit Wool Throw
Bakeware And More

Dolls And Collectibles

Linens Table Cloths And More
Doilies Linens And More
Vintage Records

Thermos Cooler Bag And More
Wood Box Pyrex Chimney And More
Glass Ware And More

Glass ChinaAnd More

Old Insulators

Polaroid Cameraln Box
Pioneer Surround Sound Speakers
CocaCola

Winnie The Pooh And More
Doll House Furniture

Barbie Books

Art And History

Snoopy Toothbrush Set
DoiliesAnd Linens

Vintage Rotary Phone



Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

Kitchen Ware

Vintage Games

Safety Equipment And Log Books
Vintage Camera Equipment
Shakespeare's Sonnets K ensington
Old Wood Frame Mirror
Miscellaneous

Vintage Games

Vintage Kitchen Ware
Railroad Movies

Cookbooks And More
Extension Cords

Railroad Movies

Vintage Electronic Lab

Korg Music Synthesi zer
Shadow Box And Collectibles
Lights

Tea Cups And Mugs

Old 78 RPM Records And Tapes
Old Cast Electric Heater

Auto Projector Lamps And More
Serving Utensils And Cutlery
Collector Spoons

Vintage Wood Bread Box
Vintage Watchmakers Light
Vintage Books

Biographies

Samsonite Brief Case

Cork Board And Envelopes
Race Track

Fraternal Lodge Apron

Bottle Openers

CDs

Decorative

Watches

Peter Pan Store Display
Matchbox Case And Cars
Vintage Sheet Music
Antiques Reference Books
Glass Ware

Die Cast Toys

Baby Shoes

Vintage Books
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Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
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Title

Souvenir Collectibles

Toys And Collectibles

Cereal Boxes

Hunchback Of Notre Dame Banners
Wedding Baptism Anniversary
Clock Display Domes

Vintage Children's Books
Royalty Books

Jewelry Boxes And More

Train Books Pictures And More
Staffel And More

Postcards And Scrapbook
Ringer Box

Old Ringer Boxes And Phone
Stamp Collection

Model Railroad Buildings
Model Train Sets

Train Cars And Track

Trains And Cars

Store Displays

Star Wars Portfolio And First Edition Book
Palm Organizer

Trolley Books And Videos
Railroad Books And More
Cereal Boxes

Vintage Books

Vintage Kitchen Canisters
Vintage Red Rotary Phone
Enamel Ware

Benrus Watch Case Opener
Watch And Clock Parts

Watch And Clock Parts

Watch Repair Tools And Accessories
Vintage Seitz Jeweling Tool Set
Vintage Toys

Corner Shelf

Cenco Scales

Cutlery Chest With Silver Plate
Vintage Baby Buggies

Vintage Wooden Chairs
Vintage Tables And Chairs
Bookcase

Solid Pine Display Rack
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Lot Title

0275 Desk

0276 Vintage Wood Cradle
0277 Folding Walker

0278 Work Desk

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

